Bus

B Bus T14B-C03-2 Troncal T14b-C03-02 - 52C 8 de Julio Go to website
Direction Route schedule
Crisantemo — Ferrocarril Crisantemo — Ferrocarril
2 StopS Monday 05:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:20
Crisantemo
Wednesday 05:20
Ferrocarril
Thursday 05:20
Friday 05:20
Saturday 05:20
Sunday 05:20
Route info

Direction: Crisantemo
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

_ - - .
S :
= Guadalajara
“\-_.._.-
< MEx23 =~
MEX 54D
MEX 80
Ay o
Ny
-y e
bt
\' %
X %
'\‘.§ %
N %
L
L
\i‘
&, N
BRME T He la a“ff.'.; g'r i
4 g
> o
e S
e —
5
o
A 5
Cero del |H
Tesaro |
1728 m
i A I
0 Sl % f Cerra de | Y
Vop, Gl Ry e o A
L2 © OpenStreetiap contributdrs”

Y

B 114B-C03-2 — Troncal T14b-C03-02 - 52C 8 de Julio ~ BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T14B-C03-2-674788199-1835887819
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T14B-C03-2-674788199-1835887819
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T14B-C03-2-674788199-1835887819

Direction Route schedule

Ferrocarril — Crisantemo Ferrocarril — Crisantemo
2 stops Monday 06:25
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:25
Ferrocarril
Wednesday 06:25
Crisantemo
Thursday 06:25
Friday 06:25
Saturday 06:25
Sunday 06:25
Route info

Direction: Ferrocarril
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

T14B-C03-2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T14B-C03-2-674788199-1835887819

